Ergo-Kit
D.I.Y Flatpack System
Ergo-Kits
Effective 11/07/2023
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72B200 720 560 200 152.50 1 717 197 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B300 720 560 300 162.50 1 717 297 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B400 720 560 400 166.50 1 717 397 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B450 720 560 450 174.50 1 717 447 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B500 720 560 500 180.50 1 717 497 1 shelf 2 0 0 0
72B600 720 560 600 205.50 2 717 297 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B700 720 560 700 211.50 2 717 347 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B800 720 560 800 219.50 2 717 397 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B900 720 560 900 225.50 2 717 447 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B1000 720 560 1000 241.50 2 717 497 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B1100 720 560 1100 251.50 2 717 547 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
72B1200 720 560 1200 259.50 2 717 597 1 shelf 4 0 0 0
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72CB900 720 560 900/900 460.90 2 717 317 1 shelf 0 2 2 0
72CB900X1200R 720 560 1200/900 519.90 2 717 309 1 shelf 2 2 2 0

Base Units
B
as
e_
U
n
it
s
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Ergo-Kits
Effective 11/07/2023
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72BO600 720 560 600 165.50 1 115 598 1 shelf 0 0 0 0
72BO900 720 560 900 211.50 1 115 898 1 shelf 0 0 0 0
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
WOB320600 320 560 600 318.20 1 317 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
WOB480600 480 560 600 555.70 2 237 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0

n
_U
n
it
s
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Wall Oven Base Units including soft close drawer
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Wall Oven Overhead Units
Ergo-Kits
Effective 11/07/2023
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-2 720 560 400 530.20 2 357 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-2 720 560 450 538.70 2 357 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-2 720 560 500 547.20 2 357 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-2 720 560 600 554.00 2 357 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-2 720 560 700 562.50 2 357 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-2 720 560 800 567.60 2 357 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-2 720 560 900 576.10 2 357 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-2 720 560 1000 584.60 2 357 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-3 720 560 400 742.20 3 237 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-3 720 560 450 750.70 3 237 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-3 720 560 500 759.20 3 237 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-3 720 560 600 766.00 3 237 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-3 720 560 700 774.50 3 237 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-3 720 560 800 779.60 3 237 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-3 720 560 900 788.10 3 237 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-3 720 560 1000 796.60 3 237 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
Prices listed here are for cabinets only - drawer fronts are not included
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (2 drawers)
D
ra
w
er
_U
n
it
s
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (3 drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Ergo-Kits
Effective 11/07/2023
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-4 720 560 400 694.20 4 177 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-4 720 560 450 702.70 4 177 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-4 720 560 500 711.20 4 177 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-4 720 560 600 718.00 4 177 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-4 720 560 700 726.50 4 177 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-4 720 560 800 731.60 4 177 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-4 720 560 900 740.10 4 177 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-4 720 560 1000 748.60 4 177 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-5 720 560 400 841.20 5 141 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC450-5 720 560 450 849.70 5 141 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC500-5 720 560 500 858.20 5 141 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC600-5 720 560 600 865.00 5 141 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC700-5 720 560 700 873.50 5 141 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC800-5 720 560 800 878.60 5 141 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC900-5 720 560 900 887.10 5 141 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
72DMC1000-5 720 560 1000 895.60 5 141 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
Prices listed here are for cabinets only - drawer fronts are not included
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (4 drawers)
D
ra
w
er
_U
n
it
s
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Drawer Units including soft close drawers (5 drawers)
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Ergo-Kits
Effective 11/07/2023
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-1+2 720 560 400 677.20 1 141 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 397
72DMC450-1+2 720 560 450 685.70 1 141 447 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 447
72DMC500-1+2 720 560 500 694.20 1 141 497 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 497
72DMC600-1+2 720 560 600 701.00 1 141 597 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 597
72DMC700-1+2 720 560 700 709.50 1 141 697 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 697
72DMC800-1+2 720 560 800 714.60 1 141 797 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 797
72DMC900-1+2 720 560 900 723.10 1 141 897 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 897
72DMC1000-1+2 720 560 1000 731.60 1 141 997 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0
2 285 997
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
72DMC400-3+1 720 560 400 759.20 1 285 397 Metal dwrs 0 0 0 0

o
d
_U
n
it
s
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Range Hood Units - Electric
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Ergo-Kits
Effective 11/07/2023
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
P2040300 2040 580 300 395.90 1 2040 297 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2040400 2040 580 400 410.60 1 2040 397 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2040450 2040 580 450 425.30 1 2040 447 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2040500 2040 580 500 442.10 1 2040 497 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2040600 2040 580 600 494.30 2 2040 297 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P2040700 2040 580 700 509.00 2 2040 347 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P2040800 2040 580 800 525.80 2 2040 397 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P2040900 2040 580 900 540.50 2 2040 447 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P20401000 2040 580 1000 557.30 2 2040 497 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P2200300 2200 580 300 425.30 1 2200 297 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2200400 2200 580 400 442.10 1 2200 397 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2200450 2200 580 450 456.80 1 2200 447 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2200500 2200 580 500 471.50 1 2200 497 5 shelves 5 0 0 0
P2200600 2200 580 600 525.80 2 2200 297 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P2200700 2200 580 700 540.50 2 2200 347 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P2200800 2200 580 800 557.30 2 2200 397 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P2200900 2200 580 900 572.00 2 2200 447 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
P22001000 2200 580 1000 586.70 2 2200 497 5 shelves 10 0 0 0
Prices listed here are for cabinets only - doors are not included
Pantry Units
P
an
tr
y_
U
n
it
s
Cabinet size (mm) Doors/drawers Hinges
Ergo-Kits
Effective 11/07/2023
3/56 John St, Leichhardt  NSW  2040
Tel 9518 5901
Price
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
MP2040300 2040 580 300 311.70 1 2040 297 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2040400 2040 580 400 333.70 1 2040 397 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2040450 2040 580 450 349.70 1 2040 447 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2040500 2040 580 500 363.70 1 2040 497 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2040600 2040 580 600 417.20 2 2040 297 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
MP2040700 2040 580 700 431.20 2 2040 347 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
MP2040800 2040 580 800 445.20 2 2040 397 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
MP2040900 2040 580 900 461.20 2 2040 447 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
MP2200300 2200 580 300 333.70 1 2200 297 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2200400 2200 580 400 349.70 1 2200 397 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2200450 2200 580 450 363.70 1 2200 447 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2200500 2200 580 500 379.70 1 2200 497 1 shelf 5 0 0 0
MP2200600 2200 580 600 431.20 2 2200 297 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
MP2200700 2200 580 700 445.20 2 2200 347 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
MP2200800 2200 580 800 461.20 2 2200 397 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
MP2200900 2200 580 900 475.20 2 2200 447 1 shelf 10 0 0 0
Cabinet size (mm) Price rs/drawers Hinges
Item code H D W ex GST No. H W Includes O/lay 165 deg Cnr 45 deg
WIP21901000 2190 580 1000x1000 1135.60 1 2180 573 5 shelves 0 0 0 5
WIP23501000 2350 580 1000x1000 1202.20 1 2340 573 5 shelves 0 0 0 5